RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
U S E R
G U I D E
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
Optimum 2RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel
Angled Adapter Plates, Cable Strain Relief Kits & Unparalleled
Access for Splicing

XXX XX XPRO-2B-1- - -
Adapter Style Mode Fiber
Type Code
Blank Plate N/A N/A 00
ST Simplex 12 SM OS1/2 01
ST Simplex 12 MM OM1/2 06
SC Simplex 12 SM OS1/2 31
SC Duplex 12 SM OS1/2 32
SC Simplex 12 MM OM1/2 34
SC Duplex 12 MM OM1/2 35
SC Simplex 12 APC SM OS1/2 37
SC Duplex 12 APC SM OS1/2 38
SC Simplex 12 10G MM OM3/4 40
SC Duplex 12 10G MM OM3/4 41
LC Duplex 24 SM OS1/2 53
LC Duplex 24 MM OM1/2 58
LC Duplex 24 APC SM OS1/2 63
LC Duplex 24 10G MM OM3/4 66
Pigtails
N No Pigtails
A Single-mode (8-9/125) OS1
V Multimode (62.5/125) OM1
E Multimode (50/125) OM2
L Multimode (50/125) OM3
S Multimode (50/125) OM4
Splice Tray - 24 Fiber Capacity
0 None
1 1 Splice Tray
2 2 Splice Trays
4 4 Splice Trays
Cable Strain Relief
0 No Strain Relief
1 1 Strain Relief Clamp
2 2 Strain Relief Clamps
Plate Number
2 Adapter Plates A
4 Adapter Plates B
USER
GUIDE
RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 9
Adapter Plate
Specifications
Adapter Style Mode Style Fiber Count Supported Fiber Types Adapter Color Plate Style Part Number
Blank Plate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A APO-BLANK
ST
SM Simplex 12 OS1/OS2 Metal Flat APO-ST12-LSSM
MM Simplex 12 OM1/OM2 Metal Angled APO-ST12-LSMM
SC
SM
Simplex 12 OS1/OS2 Blue Angled APO-SC12-LSSM
Duplex 12 OS1/OS2 Blue Angled APO-SC6-LDSM
MM
Simplex 12 OM1/OM2 Beige Angled APO-SC12-LSMM
Duplex 12 OM1/OM2 Beige Angled APO-SC6-LDMM
SC APC SM
Simplex 12 OS1/OS2 Green Angled APO-SC12-LSSA
Duplex 12 OS1/OS2 Green Angled APO-SC6-LDSA
SC 10G MM
Simplex 12 OM3/OM4 Aqua Angled APO-SC12-LSMX
Duplex 12 OM3/OM4 Aqua Angled APO-SC6-LDMX
LC
SM Duplex 12 OS1/OS2 Blue Flat APO-LC12-LDSM
MM Duplex 12 OM1/OM2 Beige Flat APO-LC12-LDMM
LC APC SM Duplex 12 OS1/OS2 Green Flat APO-LC12-LDSA
LC 10G MM Duplex 12 OM3/OM4 Aqua Flat APO-LC12-LDMX
Contact Support
By Mail: ATTN: Sales By Email: support@fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street
Orange, CA 92867